VR Series
T
R
A
N
S
IT
 L

APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 11.21
PRODUCTS /TRANSIT LIGHTING /VR SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION SERIES VR 65
SERIES OUTPUT LENS COLOR CONTROLS LENGTH MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
VR 65 L - 6W/ft RL - Round Lens 27 - 2700k STD - 0-10V
dim 2- 2' SM - Surface
mount B- Apogee Black EM - Hybrid 600VD-
C/120-277VAC EM system
S - 8.4W/ft FL - Flat Lens 30 - 3000k DA - DALI 3-3' P- pendant mount AS - Apogee Silver
H - 12W/ft 35 - 3500k 4-4' W- Wall mount GM - Gunmetal
 BO - Black oxide Hardware
U - 16W/ft 40 - 4000k 5-5' CA - Adjustable
Corner mount
90 - 90 Minute Bodine
Emergency supply
6-6'
PG - Platinum Gray
Run
RAL - Custom
RAL, provide RAL number
here
MW - Matte White
Sample Number: VR65-L-RL-40-DA-6-SM-BS-BO
* 4HR Battery backup requires additional 24" compartment. See drawings for EM Version
VR Series
T
R
A
N
S
IT
 L
IG
H
T
IN
G
 Project Name
Fixture Type
APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 11.21
PRODUCTS /TRANSIT LIGHTING /VR SERIES
VR 65 Technical Drawings
4
4
 2 16
4
STANDARD CUT EM SECTION
4
4
 2 16
4
STANDARD CUT EM SECTION
 2 16  2 16
STANDARD CUT EM SECTION
 2.000
VR65 ROUND LENS
VR65 FLAT LENS
VR Series
T
R